
Corvettes de Olympia 

Calendar of Events 
As of June 10, 2015 

 

Calendar 

It has been an outstanding month of Corvetting! 
We helped carry dignitaries (including Grand 
Marshal Michaela Renick) and Lakefair 
princesses in the Lacey Fun Fair Parade, plus 
kicked off the autocross season with novice 
training and the first autocross. 

Plus, we had a fabulous tour to Tokeland, and 
Meagan held a gimmick rally to help send 
Michaela to Nationals. 

Check out the calendar below for more Corvette fun! 

 
 

June 

  

Fri-Sun, June 12-14  Yakima Valley Vettes “Vette-A-Bration” 
Saturday, June 13  Ocean Shores Flag Day Parade by Way of Blue Slough* 

Sunday, June 14  NWACC Autocross #2 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Saturday, June 20  Glass Odyssey Corvette Club Show –n- Shine at Grey Chevrolet 
Thursday, June 25  Yelm Prairie Days Parade* 

Sunday, June 28  One Lap Around Mt. Rainier Day Tour* 
 

July 
  

Saturday, July 4  Tumwater 4th of July Parade* 
Saturday, July 4  4th of July Picnic at Doug and Velma’s Home after Parade* (new) 
Saturday, July 4  Freedom Fest "Classy Chassis Car Show" at JBLM Memorial Stadium 

Wednesday, July 8  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Fri-Sun, July 10-12  Shadow of the Mountain Tacoma Corvette Club in Leavenworth, WA 

Sunday, July 12  NWACC Autocross #3 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Saturday, July 18  Lakefair Grand Parade* 
Saturday, July 18  Picnic at Jim and Karen’s Home after Lakefair Grand Parade* (new) 
Saturday, July 25  Puget Sound Corvette Club Show–n-Shine at Griot’s Garage 

Sunday, July 26  Mt. St. Helen’s Windy Ridge Day Tour*  
 

August 
  

Saturday, August 1 
Sunday, August 2 

 Lacey Police Department Car Display from 9 to 2:00 p.m. (new from Randy) 
Day Tour to Oregon Tail of the Dragon*  

Sunday, August 9  NWACC Autocross #4 in Shelton 
Monday, Aug 10  Olympia Rotary Club Car Show from 11 to 2:00 p.m. (new from Doug G.) 

Wednesday, Aug 12  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Fri-Sun, August 14-16  Classical Glass 5-Star Classic All Car Show in Dupont 

Sunday, Aug 23  CdeO Vette Fest Show–n-Shine at Titus-Will Chevrolet in Olympia* 

Tops-down weather and fun Corvette 
roads on the Tokeland Tour 



 
 

September 
  

Saturday, Sept 5  Corvettes at the Marina Sponsored by Corvettes of Grays Harbor 
Wednesday, Sept 9  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

Sunday, Sept 13  NWACC Autocross #5 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Fri-Sun, Sept 25-27  3-day Oregon Tour* (route planning in process)  

 

October 
  

Sunday, Oct 4  CdeO Day Tour* 
Wednesday, Oct 14  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

 

November 
  

Saturday, Nov 7  NWACC Awards Banquet 
Wednesday, Nov 11  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

 

December 
  

Saturday, Dec 5  End-of-Year Celebration at the Talon Grill* (Save the Date!) 
   (No business meeting in December) 

 

Note:  Becoming a CdeO member is easy—just attend two meetings and two 

sanctioned club events within a nine-month period. The events noted with an 

asterisk (*) count toward membership qualification. 

 

Looking for More Information? 

Please contact: 

Josette Miller    josetteis@msn.com 

Or visit the CdeO website: http://corvettesdeolympia.org 

http://corvettesdeolympia.org/

